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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024

Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GYMNASTICS '

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
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Nr.
216
225
238
234
226
207
246
218

[y e Iy o Jay o Jay o Iy o Iy o By o e

217

= 224

239

P e v}

255
- 247
242

= 258
- 248
= 254
- 206
= 241
- 232

- 257

Results: Men Qualifications Floor

Name(s)

Elias Koski

Michael O'Neill
Hamish Carter
Sebastian Sponevik
Niall Hooton

Ryan Owen

Filip Lidbeck

Emil Woivalin

Joona Reiman
Michael Carson
Cameron Lynn
Henry Lewis

Agust Ingi Davidsson
William Hyll

Peder Funderud Skogvang
Elliot Vernon

Atli Snzer Valgeirsson
Jacob Edwards

Ryan Cirino

Olof Antti

Joar Birkeland Amblie

Aaron Convery

Birth Year
1999
2000
1998
2005
2004
1998
1999
1998
2004
2005
2003
2004
2003
2003
2002
2006
2001
2003
2004
2005
2002
2007

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

FIN
IRL
SCO
NOR
IRL
ENG
SWE
FIN
FIN
IRL
SCO
WLS
ISL
SWE
NOR
WLS
ISL
WLS
ENG
SWE
NOR
SCO

5.400
5.400
5.400
5.700
5.200
5.500
5.700
4.900
5.100
5.400
5.400
5.400
5.300
4.900
5.400
4.400
4.800
5.200
5.300
4.600
4.800

4.500

8.500
8.400
8.400
8.100
8.500
8.200
7.900
8.500
8.400
8.100
8.000
8.000
8.150
8.300
7.650
8.500
8.150
7.750
7.550
8.100
8.000

8.200

ND
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.100
0.100
0.000
0.100

0.100

Final Score
13.900
13.800
13.800
13.800
13.700
13.700
13.600
13.400
13.400
13.400
13.400
13.400
13.350
13.200
13.050
12.900
12.850
12.850
12.750
12.700
12.700

12.600

ACACRO ,
A \e_COMPANION

SPORT EIREANN
PORT IRELAN




Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024

Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GymnasTIcs 1

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

RN

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44

Q Nr.

- 250
- 244
- 205
= 227
- 229
= 240
- 203
= 222
= 243
= 220
- 252
= 236
= 257
- 204
= 202
- 256
. 251

= 209
= 210
= 215

. 214
= 228

: Men Qualifications Floor

Results
Name(s) Birth Year
Valdimar Matthiasson 2001
William Sundell 2002
Liam Jury 2004
James Hickey 2007
Sofus Heggemsnes 1999
Euan McLellan 2002
Frej Joergensen 2008
Adam Steele 1997
Charlie Bjorsson 2006
Leevi Makkonen 1999
Lukas Ari Ragnarsson 2006
Connor Sullivan 2005
Michael Tang 2004
Samuel Ghinn 2002
Anton Emil Kjoerup 2007
Iwan Scrivens 2004
Jon Sigurdur Gunnarsson 1992
Charlie Harvey-Lloyd 2005
Hjalmar A. Dalsgard 2001
Ari Poulsen 2008
Bjarki Johannessen 2006
Harry Eyres 2006

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

ISL
SWE
ENG

IRL
NOR
SCO
DEN

IRL
SWE

FIN

ISL
SCO
WLS
ENG
DEN
WLS

ISL
ENG
FRO
FRO
FRO
IMN

4.700
4.800
5.300
4.600
4.300
5.300
3.700
5.400
4.100
4.600
3.900
4.400
4.700
5.400
4.200
4.300
3.500
5.100
4.400
3.300
3.900
4.100

7.900
7.800
7.250
7.750
7.700
6.650
8.100
6.700
7.850
7.000
7.550
7.350
6.850
6.050
7.000
700
7.550
5.900
6.200
7150
6.250
6.200

ND
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300

Final Score
12.600
12.600
12.550
12.350
12.000
11.950
11.800
11.800
1.650
11.600
1.450
11.450
11.450
11.450
11.200
11.100
11.050
10.700
10.600
10.450
10.150
10.000

At
L) - (‘

OMPANION

SPORT EIREANN
T IRELANI




Northern European Championships 2024 MAG
21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024
Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GymnasTIcs 1

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

RN

- 219
- 221
- 249
= 253

Results: Men Qualifications Floor

Name(s)

Leo Lehtinen
Anton Jaaskelainen
Dagur Kari Olafsson

Joe Cemlyn-Jones

Birth Year
2003
2001
2003
1999

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE
FIN
FIN
ISL
WLS

ND

Final Score

DNS
DNS
DNsS
DNs

D2,
A N=L_COMPANION

SPORT EIREANN
T IRELANI




Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024

Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GYMNASTICS '

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
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Nr.
244
216

227
258
253
245
221

238
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225
222

. 257
R 234
- 241
- 240
- 239
- 223
- 206
- 242
. 235
- 232
- 209

- 217

Results: Men Qualifications Pommel Horse

Name(s)

William Sundell
Elias Koski

James Hickey

Elliot Vernon

Joe Cemlyn-Jones
Luis 1lI-Sung Melander
Anton Jaaskelainen
Hamish Carter
Michael O'Neill
Adam Steele
Michael Tang
Sebastian Sponevik
Olof Antti

Euan McLellan
Cameron Lynn

Qisin O'Connell
Ryan Cirino

William Hyll

Luca Robinson

Joar Birkeland Amblie
Charlie Harvey-Lloyd

Joona Reiman

Birth Year
2002
1999
2007
2006
1999
2004
2001
1998
2000
1997
2004
2005
2005
2002
2003
2005
2004
2003
2007
2002
2005
2004

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

SWE
FIN
IRL

WLS

WLS

SWE
FIN

SCO
IRL
IRL

WLS

NOR

SWE

SCO

SCO
IRL

ENG

SWE

SCO

NOR

ENG
FIN

5.800
5.100
5.000
5.100
4.700
5.100
4.300
5.200
4.200
5.300
3.700
4.700
3.500
4.800
5.400
3.900
4.500
3.600
3.700
4.200
3.700

3.900

8.100
8.700
8.350
8.200
8.400
7.850
8.600
7.600
8.500
7.300
8.750
7.750
8.900
7.500
6.900
8.350
7.750
8.300
8.200
7.650
8.100

7.900

ND
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Final Score
13.900
13.800
13.350
13.300
13.100
12.950
12.900
12.800
12.700
12.600
12.450
12.450
12.400
12.300
12.300
12.250
12.250
11.900
11.900
11.850
11.800

11.800

ACACRO ,
A \e_COMPANION




Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024

Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GymnasTIcs 1

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

RN

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44

Q Nr.

- 204
- 254
- 224
- 205
- 248
= 247
- 230
- 249
= 207
- 237
- 213

= 252
- 256
- 250
- 226

. 228
= 218
= 255
= 203
. 202
= 214

Results: Men Qualifications Pommel Horse

Name(s)

Samuel Ghinn

Jacob Edwards
Michael Carson

Liam Jury

Atli Snaer Valgeirsson
Agust Ingi Davidsson
Harald Grimsrud Wibye
Dagur Kari Olafsson
Ryan Owen

Aaron Convery

Rokur Vestergaard
Lukas Ari Ragnarsson
Iwan Scrivens
Valdimar Matthiasson
Niall Hooton

Peder Funderud Skogvang
Harry Eyres

Emil Woivalin

Henry Lewis

Frej Joergensen
Anton Emil Kjoerup

Bjarki Johannessen

Birth Year
2002
2003
2005
2004
2001
2003
1999
2003
1998
2007
2005
2006
2004
2001
2004
2002
2006
1998
2004
2008
2007
2006

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

ENG
WLS
IRL
ENG
ISL
ISL
NOR
ISL
ENG
SCO
FRO
ISL
WLS
ISL
IRL
NOR
IMN
FIN
WLS
DEN
DEN
FRO

4.800
3.400
3.700
4.000
3.900
3.800
4.500
5.000
3.800
4.500
3.900
3.600
3.300
3.700
4.200
3.600
2.700
3.100
3.900
2.300
3.200
2.800

7.000
8.350
7.950
7.550
7.600
7.650
6.950
6.300
7.350
6.650
7150
7.400
7.550
7150
6.600
6.900
7.450
7.000
5.950
7.400
6.000
6.350

ND
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000

Final Score
11.800
1.750
1.650
1.550
11.500
1.450
11.450
1.300
1.150
11.150
11.050
11.000
10.850
10.850
10.800
10.500
10150
10.100
9.850
9.400
9.200

9.150
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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024

Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GymnasTIcs 1

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

RN
45
46

Results: Men Qualifications Pommel Horse

Q Nr. Name(s)

- 243 Charlie Bjérsson

- 251 J6n Sigurdur Gunnarsson
- 219 Leo Lehtinen

= 229 Sofus Heggemsnes

- 233 Jacob Gudim Karlsen

= 220 Leevi Makkonen

Birth Year

2006
1992
2003
1999
2001
1999

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

SWE 2.600

ISL

FIN
NOR
NOR

FIN

3.300

6.300
5.100

ND
0.000
0.000

Final Score
8.900
8.400

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

D2,
A N=L_COMPANION

SPORT EIREANN
T IRELANI




Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024

Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GYMNASTICS '

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
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Nr.
233
251
253
245
229
216
258
238
241
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240

205

= 247
- 257

= 225
- 220
= 227
- 242

- 232

- 221

Results: Men Qualifications Rings

Name(s)

Jacob Gudim Karlsen
Jon Sigurdur Gunnarsson
Joe Cemlyn-Jones
Luis II-Sung Melander
Sofus Heggemsnes
Elias Koski

Elliot Vernon

Hamish Carter

Olof Antti

Euan McLellan

Liam Jury

Agust Ingi Davidsson
Michael Tang
Sebastian Sponevik
Peder Funderud Skogvang
Michael O'Neill

Leevi Makkonen
James Hickey
William Hyll

QOisin O'Connell

Joar Birkeland Amblie

Anton Jaaskelainen

Birth Year
2001
1992
1999
2004
1999
1999
2006
1998
2005
2002
2004
2003
2004
2005
2002
2000
1999
2007
2003
2005
2002
2001

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

NOR
ISL
WLS
SWE
NOR
FIN
WLS
SCO
SWE
SCO
ENG
ISL
WLS
NOR
NOR
IRL
FIN
IRL
SWE
IRL
NOR
FIN

6.000
5.000
5.400
5.900
4.600
4.900
4.200
4.500
4.200
4.400
4.100
4.400
4.400
4.300
4.600
3.900
4.000
3.700
3.700
3.800
4.200

4.000

7.900
8.800
8.400
7.650
8.750
8.450
8.850
8.550
8.800
8.600
8.750
8.400
8.400
8.450
8.150
8.700
8.550
8.800
8.800
8.700
8.300

8.450

ND
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Final Score
13.900
13.800
13.800
13.550
13.350
13.350
13.050
13.050
13.000
13.000
12.850
12.800
12.800
12.750
12.750
12.600
12.550
12.500
12.500
12.500
12.500

12.450

ACACRO ,
A \e_COMPANION

SPORT EIREANN
PORT IRELAN




Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024

Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GymnasTIcs 1

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

RN

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44

Q Nr.

- 226
- 255
- 222
- 255
- 224
= 248
- 218
- 236

= 204

- 206
= 202
= 237
- 256
= 244
- 209
. 207
= 249
= 243
= 252,
. 250
= 214

Results: Men Qualifications Rings

Name(s)

Niall Hooton

Henry Lewis

Adam Steele

Luca Robinson
Michael Carson

Atli Snzer Valgeirsson
Emil Woivalin
Connor Sullivan
Samuel Ghinn
Cameron Lynn

Ryan Cirino

Anton Emil Kjoerup
Aaron Convery

Iwan Scrivens
William Sundell
Charlie Harvey-Lloyd
Ryan Owen

Dagur Kari Olafsson
Charlie Bjorsson
Lukas Ari Ragnarsson
Valdimar Matthiasson

Bjarki Johannessen

Birth Year
2004
2004
1997
2007
2005
2001
1998
2005
2002
2003
2004
2007
2007
2004
2002
2005
1998
2003
2006
2006
2001
2006

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

IRL
WLS
IRL
SCO
IRL
ISL
FIN
SCO
ENG
SCO
ENG
DEN
SCO
WLS
SWE
ENG
ENG
ISL
SWE
ISL
ISL
FRO

3.600
4.000
3.700
3.800
3.800
4.000
3.500
3.400
3.600
4.500
4.700
3.500
3.400
3.600
3.200
4.200
4.100
4.200
3.400
3.500
4.100
2.900

8.800
8.400
8.650
8.500
8.400
8.200
8.650
8.700
8.500
7.550
7.350
8.450
8.800
8.300
8.600
7.900
7.500
7.250
8.000
7.900
7.400
8.450

ND
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.300

Final Score
12.400
12.400
12.350
12.300
12.200
12.200
12.150
12.100
12.100
12.050
12.050
11.950
11.900
11.900
11.800
11.800
11.600
11.450
11.400
1.400
11.200
11.050

At
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SPORT EIREANN
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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024

Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GymnasTIcs 1

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Rn
45
46
47
48
49

Q Nr.
- 21
= 203
- 212
- 215
- 228
= 217

- 219

Results: Men Qualifications Rings

Name(s)

Torleivur Christiansen
Frej Joergensen
Bjarki i Jakupstovu
Ari Poulsen

Harry Eyres

Joona Reiman

Leo Lehtinen

Birth Year
2003
2008
2005
2008
2006
2004
2003

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

FRO
DEN
FRO
FRO
IMN
FIN
FIN

3.500
2.000
1.800
1.600
2.700

7.500
8.550
8.700
8.800
7.650

ND
0.000
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.300

Final Score
11.000
10.250
10.200
10.100
10.050

DNS
DNS

D2,
A N=L_COMPANION

SPORT EIREANN
T IRELANI




Northern European Championships 2024 MAG
21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024
Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GYMNASTICS | ¢

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Results: Men Qualifications Vault

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC Pass1 Pass 2 Total
1 Q 234 Sebastian Sponevik 2005 NOR RN - -
D-SCORE 5.200 5.200 5.200
E-SCORE 9.050 8.950 9.000
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  14.250 14150 14.200
2 Q 255 Henry Lewis 2004 WLS Rn - -
D-SCORE 5.200 4.800 5.000
E-SCORE 9.150 9.000 9.075
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 14.350 13.800 14.075
3 Q 217 Joona Reiman 2004 FIN Rn - -
D-SCORE 5.200 5.200 5.200
E-SCORE 9.050 8.850 8.950
ND 0.100 0.300 0.200
Score 14150 13.750 13.950
4 Q 240 Euan Mclellan 2002 SCO Rn - -
D-SCORE 4.800 5.200 5.000
E-SCORE 8.950 8.600 8.775
ND  0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 13750 13.800 13.775

SPORT EIREANN
FORT IRELAN

QCACRO
A N COMPANION




Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024
Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GYMNASTICS ~’

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Results: Men Qualifications Vault

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC Pass 1 Pass 2 Total
5 Q 207 RyanOwen 1998 ENG Rn - -
D-SCORE 5.200 4.000 4.600
E-SCORE 9.000 9.300 9.150
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  14.200 13.300 13.750
6 Q 205 Liam Jury 2004 ENG Rn - -
D-SCORE 5.600 4.000 4.800
E-SCORE 8.600 9.350 8.975
ND 0.300 0.000 0.150
Score  13.900 13.350 13.625
7 Q 236 Connor Sullivan 2005 SCO RN - -
D-SCORE 5.200 4.000 4.600
E-SCORE 8.850 9.100 8.975
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  14.050 13.100 13.575
8 Q 220 Leevi Makkonen 1999 FIN RN - -
D-SCORE 4.800 4.000 4.400
E-SCORE 9.150 9.200 9.175
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  13.950 13.200 13.575

SPORT EIREANN
ORT IRELAND

A,
Y =_COMPANION




Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024
Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GYMNASTICS ~’

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Results: Men Qualifications Vault

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC Pass 1 Pass 2 Total
9 R 201 Valdemar Ring 2001 DEN Rn - -
Rasmussen D-SCORE 4.800 4.000 4.400
E-SCORE 9.200 9.200 9.200
ND 0.000 0.100 0.050
Score  14.000 13100 13.550
10 R 224 Michael Carson 2005 IRL RN - -
D-SCORE 4.800 4.000 4,400
E-SCORE 8.900 9.300 9.100
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  13.700 13.300 13.500
mn - 227 James Hickey 2007 IRL Rn - -
D-SCORE 4.800 4.000 4,400
E-SCORE 8.850 9.000 8.925
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  13.650 13.000 13.325
12 - 250 Valdimar 2001 ISL RN - -
Matthiasson D-SCORE 4.000 4.000 4.000
E-SCORE 9.300 9.050 9.175
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  13.300 13.050 13.175

SPORT EIREANN
PORT IRELAND

A,
Y =_COMPANION




GYMNASTICS ~’

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024
Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

Results: Men Qualifications Vault

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC Pass 1 Pass 2 Total
13 - 211 Torleivur 2003 FRO Rn - -
Christiansen D-SCORE 4,400 4.000 4.200
E-SCORE 8.800 8.550 8.675
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 13200 12.550 12.875
14 - 212 Bjarki i JAkupstovu 2005 FRO RN - -
D-SCORE 2.400 2.400 2.400
E-SCORE 9.000 7.850 8.425
ND 0.000 0.100 0.050
Score 11400 10150 10.775
- - 222 Adam Steele 1997 IRL Rn -

D-SCORE 5.200
E-SCORE 7.900
ND 0.100
Score  13.000 DNS DNF

SPORT EIREANN
ORT IRELAND

A,
Y =_COMPANION




Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024

Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GYMNASTICS '

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

© o N A WN = F
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Nr.
216
249
240
222
234
207
226
247
239

eI o JaY o IV o Y o JY o I o I o I o o

206
218

= 229
- 253
= 244
- 238

= 221

= 232
- 242
= 224
- 230

- 209

Results: Men Qualifications Parallel bars

Name(s)

Elias Koski

Dagur Kari Olafsson
Euan McLellan

Adam Steele
Sebastian Sponevik
Ryan Owen

Niall Hooton

Agust Ingi Davidsson
Cameron Lynn

Ryan Cirino

Emil Woivalin

Sofus Heggemsnes
Joe Cemlyn-Jones
William Sundell
Hamish Carter

Anton Jaaskelainen
Peder Funderud Skogvang
Joar Birkeland Amblie
William Hyll

Michael Carson
Harald Grimsrud Wibye

Charlie Harvey-Lloyd

Birth Year
1999
2003
2002
1997
2005
1998
2004
2003
2003
2004
1998
1999
1999
2002
1998
2001
2002
2002
2003
2005
1999
2005

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

FIN
ISL
SCO
IRL
NOR
ENG
IRL
ISL
SCO
ENG
FIN
NOR
WLS
SWE
SCO
FIN
NOR
NOR
SWE
IRL
NOR
ENG

5.500
4.700
4.900
5.200
4.700
4.900
4.700
4.700
5.300
5.100
4.400
5.200
4.900
3.800
4.300
4.000
4.200
4.300
4.000
4.200
5.300

3.800

8.500
9.000
8.800
8.100
8.500
8.300
8.450
8.400
7.800
7.950
8.600
7.800
7.900
8.950
8.450
8.700
8.500
8.400
8.600
8.400
7.300

8.750

ND
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Final Score
14.000
13.700
13.700
13.300
13.200
13.200
13.150
13.100
13.100
13.050
13.000
13.000
12.800
12.750
12.750
12.700
12.700
12.700
12.600
12.600
12.600

12.550

ACACRO ,
A \e_COMPANION




Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024

Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GymnasTIcs 1

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

RN

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44

Q Nr.

- 245
- 257
- 255
= 241
- 252
= 254
- 243
= 248
= 223
= 225
- 235
= 227

- 237

= 256
- 251
. 205
= 219
= 258
= 214
. 202
= 203

Results: Men Qualifications Parallel bars

Name(s) Birth Year
Luis II-Sung Melander 2004
Michael Tang 2004
Henry Lewis 2004
Olof Antti 2005
Lukas Ari Ragnarsson 2006
Jacob Edwards 2003
Charlie Bjérsson 2006
Atli Snzer Valgeirsson 2001
Oisin O'Connell 2005
Michael O'Neill 2000
Luca Robinson 2007
James Hickey 2007
Aaron Convery 2007
Connor Sullivan 2005
Iwan Scrivens 2004
Jon Sigurdur Gunnarsson 1992
Liam Jury 2004
Leo Lehtinen 2003
Elliot Vernon 2006
Bjarki Johannessen 2006
Anton Emil Kjoerup 2007
Frej Joergensen 2008

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

SWE
WLS
WLS
SWE
ISL
WLS
SWE
ISL
IRL
IRL
SCO
IRL
SCO
SCO
WLS
ISL
ENG
FIN
WLS
FRO
DEN
DEN

5.000
4.100
3.900
3.900
3.400
4.500
3.000
3.600
4.400
3.900
4.100
3.600
3.800
4.500
3.800
2.900
4.900
3.400
4.500
3.400
3.700
2.900

7.550
8.400
8.550
8.500
8.900
7.800
9.250
8.650
7.850
8.250
8.050
8.500
8.150
7.400
8.050
8.900
6.800
8.250
7100
7.900
7.550
7.750

ND
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Final Score
12.550
12.500
12.450
12.400
12.300
12.300
12.250
12.250
12.250
12.150
12.150
12.100
11.950
11.900
11.850
11.800
11.700
1.650
11.600
11.300
1.250
10.650
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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024

Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GymnasTIcs 1

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Rn
45
46
47
48
49

Results: Men Qualifications Parallel bars

Q Nr. Name(s)

- 228 Harry Eyres

= 212 Bjarki i Jakupstovu

- 250 Valdimar Matthiasson
- 204 Samuel Ghinn

- 215 Ari Poulsen

= 217 Joona Reiman

- 220 Leevi Makkonen

Birth Year

2006
2005
2001

2002
2008
2004
1999

IMN
FRO
ISL
ENG
FRO
FIN
FIN

3.400
2.500
3.400
3.800
2.000

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

6.850
7.650
6.700
4.850
6.650

ND
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
3.000

Final Score
10.250
10.150
10.100
8.650

5.650
DNS
DNS

D2,
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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024

Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GYMNASTICS '

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

©® © N0 A WN = F

NN S o IdaruS =D
0 0 O

N
N

Nr.
223
229
216
231
253
239

foJar oIy o Jay o B o I o Iy e B e/

245
232

247
207
219

= 234
- 240
= 222
- 258
= 227
- 205
= 204
- 242
= 241

- 226

- 217

Results: Men Qualifications Horizontal bar

Name(s)

Qisin O'Connell

Sofus Heggemsnes
Elias Koski

Peder Funderud Skogvang
Joe Cemlyn-Jones
Cameron Lynn

Luis 1I-Sung Melander
Joar Birkeland Amblie
Agust Ingi Davidsson
Ryan Owen

Leo Lehtinen
Sebastian Sponevik
Euan McLellan

Adam Steele

Elliot Vernon

James Hickey

Liam Jury

Samuel Ghinn
William Hyll

Olof Antti

Niall Hooton

Joona Reiman

Birth Year
2005
1999
1999
2002
1999
2003
2004
2002
2003
1998
2003
2005
2002
1997
2006
2007
2004
2002
2003
2005
2004
2004

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

IRL
NOR
FIN
NOR
WLS
SCO
SWE
NOR
ISL
ENG
FIN
NOR
SCO
IRL
WLS
IRL
ENG
ENG
SWE
SWE
IRL
FIN

4.700
5.300
4.900
5.100
4.800
5.100
4.300
4.400
4.400
4.900
5.100
4.400
4.400
3.900
4.100
3.500
3.900
4.100
3.300
3.300
3.900

3.800

8.850
8.200
8.450
8.100
8.350
8.000
8.750
8.550
8.550
8.000
7.800
8.450
8.400
8.700
8.500
8.950
8.500
8.300
9.050
9.000
8.400

8.400

ND
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Final Score
13.550
13.500
13.350
13.200
13.150
13.100
13.050
12.950
12.950
12.900
12.900
12.850
12.800
12.600
12.600
12.450
12.400
12.400
12.350
12.300
12.300

12.200
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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024

Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GymnasTIcs 1

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

RN

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44

Q Nr.

- 244
- 238
- 251

= 225
- 248
= 206
- 255
= 252
= 230
= 249
- 235
= 224
= 221

- 237
= 202
- 256
. 203
= 228
= 218

= 214
. 243
= 250

Results: Men Qualifications Horizontal bar

Name(s)
William Sundell

Hamish Carter

J6n Sigurdur Gunnarsson

Michael O'Neill

Atli Snaer Valgeirsson
Ryan Cirino

Henry Lewis

Lukas Ari Ragnarsson
Harald Grimsrud Wibye
Dagur Kari Olafsson
Luca Robinson
Michael Carson
Anton Jaaskelainen
Aaron Convery
Anton Emil Kjoerup
Iwan Scrivens

Frej Joergensen
Harry Eyres

Emil Woivalin

Bjarki Johannessen
Charlie Bjorsson

Valdimar Matthiasson

Birth Year

2002
1998
1992
2000
2001
2004
2004
2006
1999
2003
2007
2005
2001
2007
2007
2004
2008
2006
1998
2006
2006
2001

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

SWE
SCO
ISL
IRL
ISL
ENG
WLS
ISL
NOR
ISL
SCO
IRL
FIN
SCO
DEN
WLS
DEN
IMN
FIN
FRO
SWE
ISL

3.400
4.300
3.400
3.200
3.800
4.000
3.600
3.100
4.100
3.900
3.600
2.500
2.900
2.500
2.700
3.200
2.700
2.200
3.100
3.000
2.800
2.900

8.700
7.800
8.600
8.700
8.100
7.900
8.250
8.600
7.600
7.700
7.850
8.850
8.450
8.600
8.400
7.550
8.000
8.350
7.450
7.450
7.300
7.000

ND
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Final Score
12.100
12.100
12.000
11.900
11.900
11.900
11.850
11.700
1.700
11.600
1.450
1.350
1.350
11.100
11.100
10.750
10.700
10.550
10.550
10.450
10.100
9.900
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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024

Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GymnasTIcs 1

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Rn
45
46
47

= 220

Results: Men Qualifications Horizontal bar

Q Nr. Name(s)
- 209 Charlie Harvey-Lloyd
= 257 Michael Tang

- 236 Connor Sullivan

Leevi Makkonen

Birth Year

2005
2004
2005
1999

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

ENG 4.300

WLS 2.800

SCO
FIN

2.800

5.500
6.950
5.650

ND
0.000
0.000

0.000

Final Score
9.800
9.750

8.450

DNs

D2,
A N=L_COMPANION
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GYMNASTICS | ]

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Northern European Championships 2024 MAG
21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

Results: Men Qualifications All Around

Rn Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC Floor Pom. Horse Rings Par. Bars Hor. Bar Vault1 Total
1 216 Elias Koski 1999 FIN Rn - - - - - -
D-SCORE 5.400 5.100 4900 5.500 4900 4.800
E-SCORE 8.500 8.700 8.450 8.500 8.450 9.050
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  13.900 13.800 13.350 14.000 13.350 13.850 82.250
2 234 Sebastian Sponevik 2005 NOR Rn - - - - - -
D-SCORE 5.700 4.700 4.300 4.700 4.400 5.200
E-SCORE 8.100 7.750 8.450 8.500 8.450 9.050
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  13.800 12.450 12.750 13.200 12.850 14.250 79.300
3 239 Cameron Lynn 2003 SCo Rn - - - - - -
D-SCORE 5.400 5.400 4.500 5.300 5.100 4.800
E-SCORE 8.000 6.900 7.550 7.800 8.000 9.200
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  13.400 12.300 12.050 13100 13100 14.000 77.950
4 240 Euan McLellan 2002 SCO Rn - - - - - -
D-SCORE 5.300 4.800 4.400 4900 4.400 4.800
E-SCORE 6.650 7.500 8.600 8.800 8.400 8.950
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 11.950 12.300 13.000 13.700 12.800 13.750 77.500
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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG v
21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024 EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

Results: Men Qualifications All Around

Rn Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC Floor Pom. Horse Rings Par. Bars Hor. Bar Vault 1 Total
5 258 Elliot Vernon 2006 WLS RN - - - - - -
D-SCORE 4.400 5100 4.200 4.500 4100 4.800
E-SCORE 8.500 8.200 8.850 7.00 8.500 9.150
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 12900 13.300 13.050 11.600 12.600 13.950 77.400
6 241 Olof Antti 2005 SWE Rn - - - - - -
D-SCORE 4.600 3.500 4200 3.900 3300 4.800
E-SCORE 8.100 8.900 8.800 8.500 9.000 9.250
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  12.700 12.400 13.000 12.400 12.300 14.050 76.850
7 207 Ryan Owen 1998 ENG Rn - - - - - -
D-SCORE 5.500 3.800 4100 4900 4900 5200
E-SCORE 8.200 7.350 7.500 8.300 8.000 9.000
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  13.700 11150 11.600 13.200 12.900 14.200 76.750
8 232 Joar Birkeland 2002 NOR Rn - - - - - -
Amblie D-SCORE 4.800 4.200 4.200 4.300 4.400 4.800
E-SCORE 8.000 7.650 8.300 8.400 8.550 9.200
ND 0.100 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  12.700 11.850 12.500 12.700 12.950 14.000 76.700
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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

RN

10

mn

12

Results: Men Qualifications All Around

Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC Floor Pom. Horse Rings Par. Bars Hor. Bar Vault 1 Total
247 Agust Ingi 2003 ISL Rn = = - = = -
Davidsson D-SCORE 5.300 3.800 4.400 4.700 4.400 4.000
E-SCORE 8.150 7.650 8.400 8.400 8.550 9.000
ND 0.100 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.100
Score 13.350 11.450 12.800 13.100 12.950 12.900 76.550
227 James Hickey 2007 IRL Rn - - - - - -
D-SCORE 4.600 5.000 3.700 3.600 3.500 4.800
E-SCORE 7.750 8.350 8.800 8.500 8.950 8.850
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 12.350 13.350 12.500 12.100 12.450 13.650 76.400
231 Peder Funderud 2002 NOR Rn - - - - - -
Skogvang D-SCORE 5.400 3.600 4.600 4200 5100 4.800
E-SCORE 7.650 6.900 8.150 8.500 8.100 9.200
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 13.050 10.500 12.750 12.700 13.200 14.000 76.200
206 Ryan Cirino 2004 ENG Rn - - - - - -
D-SCORE 5.300 4.500 4.700 5.100 4.000 5.200
E-SCORE 7.550 7.750 7.350 7.950 7.900 9.050
ND 0.100 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.100
Score 12.750 12.250 12.050 13.050 11.900 14.150 76.150
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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

Results: Men Qualifications All Around

Rn Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC Floor Pom. Horse Rings Par. Bars Hor. Bar Vault 1 Total
13 244 William Sundell 2002 SWE Rn - - - - - -
D-SCORE 4.800 5.800 3.200 3.800 3.400 4.000
E-SCORE 7.800 8.100 8.600 8.950 8.700 8.700
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  12.600 13.200 11.800 12.750 12.100 12.700 75.850
14 242 William Hyll 2003 SWE Rn - - - - - -
D-SCORE 4900 3.600 3.700 4.000 3300 4.400
E-SCORE 8.300 8.300 8.800 8.600 9.050 8.800
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  13.200 11.200 12.500 12.600 12.350 13.200 75.750
15 222 Adam Steele 1997 IRL Rn - - - - - -
D-SCORE 5.400 5.300 3.700 5.200 3.900 5200
E-SCORE 6.700 7.300 8.650 8.100 8.700 7.900
ND 0.300 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.100
Score 11.800 12.600 12.350 13.300 12.600 13.000 75.650
16 226 Niall Hooton 2004 IRL Rn - - - - - -
D-SCORE 5.200 4.200 3.600 47700 3.900 4.800
E-SCORE 8.500 6.600 8.800 8.450 8.400 8.450
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  13.700 10.800 12.400 13.150 12.300 13.250 75.600
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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

Results: Men Qualifications All Around

Rn Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC Floor Pom. Horse Rings Par. Bars Hor. Bar Vault 1 Total
17 205 Liam Jury 2004 ENG Rn - - - - - -
D-SCORE 5.300 4.000 4100 4.900 3.900 5.600
E-SCORE 7.250 7.550 8.750 6.800 8.500 8.600
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.300
Score  12.550 1.550 12.850 11.700 12.400 13.900 74.950
18 224 Michael Carson 2005 IRL Rn - - - - - -
D-SCORE 5.400 3.700 3.800 4200 2.500 4.800
E-SCORE 8.100 7.950 8.400 8.400 8.850 8.900
ND 0.100 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  13.400 11.650 12.200 12.600 1.350 13.700 74.900
19 255 Henry Lewis 2004 WLS Rn - - - B - -
D-SCORE 5.400 3.900 4.000 3.900 3.600 5200
E-SCORE 8.000 5.950 8.400 8.550 8.250 9.150
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  13.400 9.850 12.400 12.450 1.850 14.350 74.300
20 248 Atli Sneer 2001 ISL Rn - - - - - -
Valgeirsson D-SCORE 4.800 3.900 4.000 3.600 3.800 4.000
E-SCORE 8.150 7.600 8.200 8.650 8.100 9150
ND 0.100 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  12.850 11.500 12.200 12.250 1.200 13.150 73.850
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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

Results: Men Qualifications All Around

Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC Floor Pom. Horse Rings Par. Bars Hor. Bar Vault 1 Total
257 Michael Tang 2004 WLS Rn - - - - - -
D-SCORE 47700 3.700 4.400 4100 2.800 4.800
E-SCORE 6.850 8.750 8.400 8.400 6.950 9.200
ND 0.100 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 1.450 12.450 12.800 12.500 9.750 14.000 72.950
237 Aaron Convery 2007 SCO Rn - - - - - -
D-SCORE 4.500 4500 3.400 3.800 2.500 4.000
E-SCORE 8.200 6.650 8.800 8.150 8.600 9.350
ND 0.100 0.000 0.300 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  12.600 11150 11.900 11.950 11100 13.350 72.050
218 Emil Woivalin 1998 FIN Rn - - - - - -
D-SCORE 4900 3.100 3.500 4.400 3100 4.000
E-SCORE 8.500 7.000 8.650 8.600 7.450 9.150
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.300
Score  13.400 10.100 12150 13.000 10.550 12.850 72.050
252 Lukas Ari 2006 ISL Rn - - - - - -
Ragnarsson D-SCORE 3.900 3.600 3.500 3.400 3100 4.000
E-SCORE 7.550 7.400 7.900 8.900 8.600 8.900
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.100
Score 11.450 11.000 11.400 12.300 11.700 12.800 70.650
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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

Results: Men Qualifications All Around

Rn Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC Floor Pom. Horse Rings Par. Bars Hor. Bar Vault 1 Total
25 209 Charlie Harvey- 2005 ENG Rn - - - - - -
Lloyd D-SCORE 5.100 3.700 4200 3.800 4.300 4.800
E-SCORE 5.900 8.100 7.900 8.750 5.500 9.050
ND 0.300 0.000 0.300 0.000 0.000 0.100
Score  10.700 11.800 11.800 12.550 9.800 13.750 70.400
26 251 Jon Sigurdur 1992 ISL Rn - - - - - -
Gunnarsson D-SCORE 3.500 3.300 5.000 2900 3.400 4.000
E-SCORE 7.550 5.100 8.800 8.900 8.600 8.700
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 1.050 8.400 13.800 11.800 12.000 12.700 69.750
27 204 Samuel Ghinn 2002 ENG Rn - - - B - -
D-SCORE 5.400 4.800 3.600 3.800 4100 5200
E-SCORE 6.050 7.000 8.500 4.850 8.300 7.900
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.100
Score 1.450 11.800 12100 8.650 12.400 13.000 69.400
28 256 Iwan Scrivens 2004 WLS Rn E - - - - -
D-SCORE 4.300 3.300 3.600 3.800 3.200 4.000
E-SCORE 7.100 7.550 8.300 8.050 7.550 7.900
ND 0.300 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 11.100 10.850 11.200 11.850 10.750 11.900 68.350
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Rn Nr.

29

30

31

32

250

202

243

214

Results: Men Qualifications All Around

Name(s) Birth Year NOC

Valdimar 2001 ISL

Matthiasson

Anton Emil Kjoerup 2007 DEN

Charlie Bjorsson 2006 SWE

Bjarki Johannessen 2006 FRO

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

RN
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND

Score

Floor

4.700
7.900
0.000
12.600

4.200
7.000
0.000
11.200

4100
7.850
0.300
11.650

3.900
6.250
0.000
10.150

Pom. Horse

3.700

7150
0.000
10.850

3.200
6.000
0.000
9.200

2.600
6.300
0.000
8.900

2.800
6.350
0.000
9.150

Rings

4100
7.400
0.300
11.200

3.500
8.450
0.000
11.950

3.400
8.000
0.000
1.400

2.900
8.450
0.300
1.050

Par. Bars

3.400
6.700
0.000
10.100

3.700
7.550
0.000
11.250

3.000
9.250
0.000
12.250

3.400
7.900
0.000
11.300

Hor. Bar

2.900
7.000
0.000
9.900

2700
8.400
0.000
11.100

2.800
7.300
0.000
10.100

3.000

7.450

0.000
10.450

Vault 1

4.000
9.300
0.000
13.300

4.000
8.950
0.000
12.950

4.000
8.850
0.000
12.850

4.000
8.650
0.000
12.650

Total

67.950

67.650

67.150

64.750
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Results: Men Qualifications All Around

Rn Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC Floor Pom. Horse Rings Par. Bars Hor. Bar Vault 1 Total
33 238 Hamish Carter 1998 SCO Rn - - - - -
D-SCORE 5.400 5.200 4500 4.300 4.300
E-SCORE 8.400 7.600 8.550 8.450 7.800
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 13.800 12.800 13.050 12.750 12.100 64.500
34 203 FrejJoergensen 2008 DEN Rn - - - - - -
D-SCORE 3.700 2.300 2.000 2900 2700 2.800
E-SCORE 8.100 7.400 8.550 7.750 8.000 8.800
ND 0.000 0.300 0.300 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 11.800 9.400 10.250 10.650 10.700 11.600 64.400
35 228 Harry Eyres 2006 IMN Rn - - - B - -
D-SCORE 4100 2.700 2700 3.400 2.200 3.200
E-SCORE 6.200 7.450 7.650 6.850 8.350 9.050
ND 0.300 0.000 0.300 0.000 0.000 0.300
Score 10.000 10.150 10.050 10.250 10.550 11.950 62.950
36 235 Luca Robinson 2007 SCO Rn - - - - -
D-SCORE 3.700 3.800 4.100 3.600 4.800
E-SCORE 8.200 8.500 8.050 7.850 8.650
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.300
Score 11.900 12.300 12.150 11.450 13.150 60.950

ACACRO ,
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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GvmmasTics i

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

RN
37

38

39

40

Nr.

236

245

223

254

Name(s)

Connor Sullivan

Luis Il-Sung

Melander

Qisin O'Connell

Jacob Edwards

Results: Men Qualifications All Around

Birth Year NOC Floor Pom. Horse Rings Par. Bars Hor. Bar Vault1 Total
2005 SCO Rn - - - - -
D-SCORE  4.400 3.400 4.500 2.800 5.200
E-SCORE 7.350 8.700 7.400 5.650 8.850
ND 0.300 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 11450 12100 11.200 8.450 14.050 57.950
2004 SWE Rn & = S -
D-SCORE 5.100 5.900 5.000 4.300
E-SCORE 7.850 7.650 7.550 8.750
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 12.950 13.550 12.550 13.050 52.100
2005 IRL Rn : g = < %
D-SCORE 3.900 3.800 4.400 4700 -
E-SCORE 8.350 8.700 7.850 8.850 -
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 -
Score 12.250 12.500 12.250 13.550 DNS 50.550
2003 WLS Rn - - = =
D-SCORE 5.200 3.400 4.500 5.200
E-SCORE 7.750 8.350 7.800 7.750
ND 0.100 0.000 0.000 0.100
Score  12.850 11.750 12.300 12.850 49.750

ACACRO ,
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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GvmmasTics i

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Results: Men Qualifications All Around

RN Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC Floor Pom. Horse Rings Par. Bars Hor. Bar Vault1 Total
41 249 Dagur Kari 2003 ISL Rn - - - - -
Olafsson D-SCORE - 5.000 4.200 4.700 3.900
E-SCORE - 6.300 7.250 9.000 7.700
ND - 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score DNS 11.300 11.450 13.700 11.600 48.050
42 230 Harald Grimsrud 1999 NOR Rn - = =
Wibye D-SCORE 4.500 5.300 4.100
E-SCORE 6.950 7.300 7.600
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 11.450 12.600 11.700 35.750
43 212 Bjarki i Jakupstovu 2005 FRO Rn - = Z
D-SCORE 1.800 2.500 2.400
E-SCORE 8.700 7.650 9.000
ND 0.300 0.000 0.000
Score 10.200 10150 11.400 31750
44 246 Filip Lidbeck 1999 SWE Rn - -
D-SCORE 5.700 4.800
E-SCORE 7.900 9.350
ND 0.000 0.000
Score  13.600 14150 27.750

ACACRO ,
\ ~=_COMPANION




GvmmasTics i

NORTHERN
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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

Results: Men Qualifications All Around

Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC Floor Pom. Horse Rings Par. Bars Hor. Bar Vault1 Total
215 Ari Poulsen 2008 FRO Rn - - -
D-SCORE 3.300 1.600 2.000
E-SCORE 7150 8.800 6.650
ND 0.000 0.300 3.000
Score  10.450 10.100 5.650 26.200
211 Torleivur 2003 FRO Rn - -
Christiansen D-SCORE 3.500 4.400
E-SCORE 7.500 8.800
ND 0.000 0.000
Score 11.000 13.200 24,200
201 Valdemar Ring 2001 DEN RN =
Rasmussen D-SCORE 4.800
E-SCORE 9.200
ND 0.000
Ecore 14.000 14.000
233 Jacob Gudim 2001 NOR Rn - -
Karlsen D-SCORE - 6.000
E-SCORE - 7.900
ND - 0.000
Score DNS 13.900 13.900

SPORT EIREANN
JRELANC
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CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

RN
49

50

Nr.

213

210

225

253

Name(s)

Rokur Vestergaard

Hjalmar A.

Dalsgard

Michael O'Neill

Joe Cemlyn-Jones

Results: Men Qualifications All Around

Birth Year NOC Floor Pom. Horse Rings Par. Bars Hor. Bar Vault1 Total
2005 FRO Rn -
D-SCORE 3.900
E-SCORE 7.150
ND 0.000
Score 11.050 11.050
2001 FRO Rn -

D-SCORE  4.400
E-SCORE  6.200

ND  0.000
Score  10.600 10.600
2000 IRL RN - - - - - -
D-SCORE 5400 4200 3.900 3.900 3.200 -
E-SCORE 8400 8.500 8.700 8.250 8.700 -
ND  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 -
Score  13.800 12.700 12.600 12,150 11.900 DNS DNF
1999 WLS Rn - - - - - -
D-SCORE = 4700 5.400 4.900 4.800 4.800
E-SCORE = 8.400 8.400 7.900 8.350 9.350
ND = 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score DNS 13.100 13.800 12.800 13.150 14150 DNF
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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GvmmasTics i

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

RN

Nr.

229

221

217

220

Name(s)

Sofus Heggemsnes

Anton Jaaskelainen

Joona Reiman

Leevi Makkonen

Birth Year

1999

2001

2004

1999

NOC
NOR

FIN

FIN

FIN

Results: Men Qualifications All Around

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

RN
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND

Score

Floor

4.300
7.700

0.000
12.000

Pom. Horse

Rings

4.600
8.750
0.000
13.350

4.000
8.450
0.000
12.450

Par. Bars

5.200

7.800

0.000
13.000

4.000
8.700
0.000
12.700

Hor. Bar

5.300
8.200
0.000
13.500

2900
8.450
0.000
11.350

3.800
8.400
0.000
12.200

Vault 1

5.200
9.150
0.000
14.350

Total

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

ACACRO ,
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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GymMNASTICS

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Rn Nr. Name(s)

219 Leo Lehtinen

Results: Men Qualifications All Around

Birth Year NOC

2003 FIN

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Floor

Pom. Horse

Rings

Par. Bars

3.400
8.250
0.000
11.650

Hor. Bar

5.100

7.800
0.000
12.900

Vault 1

DNS

Total

DNF

ACACRO ,
\ ~=_COMPANION
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NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Northern European Championships 2024 MAG
21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

Rank Team

1

2

3

Norway

Ireland

Sweden

NOC

NOR

IRL

SWE

Nr.

229
230
231
232
233
234

207
223
224
225
226
227

241

242
243
244
245
246

Team Ranking: Men Qualifications

Names Floor Pommel Horse  Rings Vault Parallel bars Horizontal bar Total
Sofus Heggemsnes 12.000 DNS 13.350 14.350 13.000 13.500 311.250
Harald Grimsrud Wibye - 1.450 - - 12.600 11.700

Peder Funderud Skogvang 13.050 10.500 12.750 14.000 12.700 13.200

Joar Birkeland Amblie 12.700 1.850 12.500 14.000 12.700 12.950

Jacob Gudim Karlsen - DNS 13.900 - - -

Sebastian Sponevik 13.800 12.450 12.750 14.250 13.200 12.850

N.D. - - - - - -

Adam Steele 11.800 12.600 12.350 13.000 13.300 12.600 309.950
Qisin O'Connell - 12.250 12.500 DNS 12.250 13.550

Michael Carson 13.400 1.650 12.200 13.700 12.600 1.350

Michael O'Neill 13.800 12.700 12.600 DNS 12.150 1.900

Niall Hooton 13.700 10.800 12.400 13.250 13.150 12.300

James Hickey 12.350 13.350 12.500 13.650 12.100 12.450

N.D. - - - - - -

Olof Antti 12.700 12.400 13.000 14.050 12.400 12.300 308.450
William Hyll 13.200 11.900 12.500 13.200 12.600 12.350

Charlie Bjérsson N.650 8.900 11.400 12.850 12.250 10.100

William Sundell 12.600 13.900 11.800 12.700 12.750 12.100

Luis II-Sung Melander - 12.950 13.550 - 12.550 13.050

Filip Lidbeck 13.600 - - 14.150 - -

N.D. - - - - - -

Ao
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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GvmNasTICS 1

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Rank Team

4

5

6

Wales

Scotland

Finland

NOC

WLS

SCO

FIN

Nr.

253
254
255
256
257
258

235
236
237
238
239
240

216
217
218
219
220
221

Team Ranking: Men Qualifications

Names Floor Pommel Horse  Rings Vault Parallel bars Horizontal bar Total
Joe Cemlyn-Jones DNS 13.100 13.800 14150 12.800 13.150 308.100
Jacob Edwards 12.850 11.750 - 12.850 12.300 -

Henry Lewis 13.400 9.850 12.400 14.350 12.450 11.850

lwan Scrivens 11100 10.850 11.900 11.900 11.850 10.750

Michael Tang 1.450 12.450 12.800 14.000 12.500 9.750

Elliot Vernon 12.900 13.300 13.050 13.950 11.600 12.600

N.D. - - - - - -

Luca Robinson - 11.900 12.300 13150 12.150 11.450 307.800
Connor Sullivan 11.450 - 12100 14.050 11.900 8.450

Aaron Convery 12.600 1150 11.900 13.350 11.950 11100

Hamish Carter 13.800 12.800 13.050 - 12.750 12.100

Cameron Lynn 13.400 12.300 12.050 14.000 13.100 13.100

Euan McLellan 11.950 12.300 13.000 13.750 13.700 12.800

N.D. - - - - - -

Elias Koski 13.900 13.800 13.350 13.850 14.000 13.350 307.350
Joona Reiman 13.400 11.800 DNS 14.150 DNS 12.200

Emil Woivalin 13.400 10.100 12150 12.850 13.000 10.550

Leo Lehtinen DNS DNS DNS DNS 11.650 12.900

Leevi Makkonen 11.600 DNS 12.550 13.950 DNS DNS

Anton Jaaskelainen DNS 12.900 12.450 DNS 12.700 11.350

N.D. - - - - - -

ACACRO ,
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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
Men Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GvmNasTICS 1

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Rank Team

7

8

9

10

England

Iceland

Faroe Islands

Denmark

NOC

ENG

ISL

FRO

DNK

Team Ranking: Men Qualifications

Nr. Names

204 Samuel Ghinn

205 Liam Jury

206 Ryan Cirino

207 Ryan Owen

209 Charlie Harvey-Lloyd
N.D.

247 Agust Ingi Davidsson

248 Atli Snaer Valgeirsson

249 Dagur Kari Olafsson

250 Valdimar Matthiasson

251 Jo6n Sigurdur Gunnarsson

252 Lukas Ari Ragnarsson
N.D.

210 Hjalmar A. Dalsgard
211 Torleivur Christiansen
212  Bjarki i Jakupstovu
213 Rokur Vestergaard
214 Bjarki Johannessen
215 Ari Poulsen

N.D.

201 Valdemar Ring Rasmussen
202 Anton Emil Kjoerup
203 Frej Joergensen

N.D.

Floor

11.450
12.550
12.750
13.700
10.700

13.350
12.850
DNS
12.600
11.050
11.450

10.600

10.150
10.450

11.200
11.800

Pommel Horse

11.800
11.550
12.250
11.150
11.800

11.450
11.500
11.300
10.850
8.400
11.000

11.050
9.150

9.200
9.400

Rings

12.100
12.850
12.050
11.600
11.800

12.800
12.200
11.450
11.200
13.800
11.400

11.000
10.200

11.050
10.100

11.950
10.250

Vault

13.000
13.900
14.150
14.200
13.750

12.800
13.150

13.300
12.700
12.800

13.200
1.400

12.650

14.000
12.950
11.600

Parallel bars

8.650
11.700
13.050
13.200
12.550

13.100
12.250
13.700
10.100
11.800
12.300

10.150

11.300
5.650

1.250
10.650

Horizontal bar

12.400
12.400
11.900
12.900
9.800

12.950
11.800
11.600
9.900
12.000
11.700

1.100
10.700

Total

302.750

297.800

142.650

82.450

ACACRO ,
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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024

Men Artistic Gymnastics Finals

Results: Men Finals Floor

Rn N Name(s)

—

238 Hamish Carter

207 Ryan Owen

234 Sebastian Sponevik
218 Emil Woivalin

216 Elias Koski

225 Michael O'Neill

246 Filip Lidbeck

o oo 6o A NN

226 Niall Hooton

Birth Year

1998
1998
2005
1998
1999
2000
1999
2004

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

SCO
ENG
NOR
FIN
FIN
IRL
SWE
IRL

5.400
5.500
5.600
4.900
5.400
5.400
5.700
5.200

8.500
8.150
8.050
8.700
8.100
7.950
7.650
8.000

ND
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Final Score

13.900
13.650
13.650
13.600
13.500
13.350
13.350
13.200

A CACHO
A \e_COMPANION
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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
Men Artistic Gymnastics Finals

GYMNASTICS

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

1 244
216
258
238
253
221
227

o N 0 MWW

245

Results: Men Finals Pommel Horse

Name(s)

William Sundell
Elias Koski

Elliot Vernon
Hamish Carter

Joe Cemlyn-Jones
Anton Jaaskelainen
James Hickey

Luis II-Sung Melander

Birth Year
2002
1999
2006
1998
1999
2001
2007
2004

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

SWE
FIN
WLS
SCO
WLS
FIN
IRL
SWE

5.800
5.100
5.100
4.900
5.000
4.500
5.100
4.800

8.400
8.700
8.350
8.050
7.850
7.900
7.250
6.950

ND
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Final Score
14.200
13.800
13.450
12.950
12.850
12.400
12.350
1.750

A CACHO
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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024

Men Artistic Gymnastics Finals

GYMNASTICS | 1

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

1 245
233
216
251
258
240
241

0 oo O A W N

238

Results: Men Finals Rings

Name(s)

Luis 1I-Sung Melander
Jacob Gudim Karlsen
Elias Koski

Jon Sigurdur Gunnarsson
Elliot Vernon

Euan McLellan

Olof Antti

Hamish Carter

Birth Year
2004
2001
1999
1992
2006
2002
2005
1998

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

SWE
NOR
FIN
ISL
WLS
Sco
SWE
sco

5.900
6.000
4.900
4.700
4.200
4.400
4.200

3.600

8.250
7.850
8.650
8.750
8.850
8.350
8.550

7.950

ND
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Final Score
14.150
13.850
13.550
13.450
13.050
12.750
12.750

11.550

D
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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024

Men Artistic Gymnastics Finals

GvmmasTICS 1

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Results: Men Finals Vault

Rn Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC

1 234 Sebastian Sponevik 2005 NOR

2 255 Henry Lewis 2004 WLS
3 217 Joona Reiman 2004 FIN
4 207 Ryan Owen 1998 ENG

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Pass1

5.200
9.150
0.000
14.350

5.200

9100
0.000
14.300

5.200

9.200

0.100
14.300

5.200
8.750
0.000
13.950

Pass 2

5.200

8.950

0.100
14.050

5.200

8.800

0.000
14.000

5.200
8.850
0.100
13.950

4.000
9.350
0.000
13.350

Total

5.200

9.050

0.050
14.200

5.200
8.950
0.000

14150

5.200

9.025

0.100
14.125

4.600
9.050
0.000

13.650

ACACHO
A \e_COMPANION
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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024

Men Artistic Gymnastics Finals

GYMNASTICS

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Results: Men Finals Vault

Rn Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC
5 236 Connor Sullivan 2005 SCO
6 220 Leevi Makkonen 1999 FIN
6 240 Euan Mclellan 2002 SCO

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE

ND
Score

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND

Score

Pass1

5.200
8.900
0.000
14100

4.800
8.500
0.000
13.300

4.800
8.900
0.100

13.600

Pass 2

4.000
9.050
0.000
13.050

4.000
9.250
0.000
13.250

5.200
7.850
0.100
12.950

Total

4.600

8.975

0.000
13.575

4.400

8.875

0.000
13.275

5.000

8.375

0.100
13.275

A CACHO
A \e_COMPANION
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Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
Men Artistic Gymnastics Finals

GYMNASTICS

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

-

240
226
216
234
239
207
249

0o 89 0 AW N

247

Results: Men Finals Parallel bars

Name(s)

Euan McLellan

Niall Hooton

Elias Koski
Sebastian Sponevik
Cameron Lynn
Ryan Owen

Dagur Kari Olafsson

Agust Ingi Davidsson

Birth Year
2002
2004
1999
2005
2003
1998
2003
2003

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

sCo
IRL
FIN
NCR
SCO
ENG
ISL
ISL

4.900
4.700
5.500
4.700
5.300
4.900
4.300
4.400

8.250
8.400
7.550
8.200
7.550
7.350
7.850
6.600

ND
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Final Score
13.150
13.100
13.050
12.900
12.850
12.250
12,150
11.000

A CACHO
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SPORT EIREANN
PORT IRELANE



Northern European Championships 2024 MAG

21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024

Men Artistic Gymnastics Finals

GYMNASTICS

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

be)
5
<

0 N9 60 AW N =

216
239
232
223
247
245
231
207

Results: Men Finals Horizontal bar

Name(s)

Elias Koski

Cameron Lynn

Joar Birkeland Amblie
Oisin O'Connell

Agust Ingi Davidsson

Luis II-Sung Melander
Peder Funderud Skogvang

Ryan Owen

Birth Year
1999
2003
2002
2005
2003
2004
2002
1998

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

FIN
SCO
NOR

IRL

ISL
SWE
NOR
ENG

4.900
5100
4.400
4.700
4.400
4.100
4.800
4.200

8.700
7.750
8.350
7.950
7.900
8.000
6.300
5.600

ND
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Final Score
13.600
12.850
12.750
12.650
12.300
12.100
11.100
9.800

A CACHO
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Northern European Championships 2024 WAG

Women Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024

GYMNASTICS | ¢

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Rn

Q Nr.
Q 125
Q 151
Q 140
Q 1o

Results: Women Qualifications Vault

Name(s)

Halle Hilton

Thelma
Adalsteinsdottir

Keisha Abdullah
Lockert

Poppy Blair

Birth Year
2004

2000

2008

2008

NOC
IRL

ISL

NOR

ENG

RN
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

RN
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

RN
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Pass 1

4.200
8.750
0.000
12.950

4.200
8.450
0.000
12.650

4.200
8.450
0.000
12.650

4.200
8.400
0.000
12.600

Pass 2

3.400
8.550
0.000
11.950

3.800
8.350
0.000
12150

3.400
8.700
0.000
12.100

3.400
8.400
0.000
11.800

Total

3.800

8.650

0.000
12.450

4.000

8.400

0.000
12.400

3.800
8.575
0.000

12.375

3.800

8.400

0.000
12.200

QCACRO
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Northern European Championships 2024 WAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024

Women Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GYMNASTICS ~’

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Rn

Results: Women Qualifications Vault

Q Nr. Name(s)

Q N7 Adeliina Siikala

Q M Emily Burke

Q 142 Selma Andrea

Halvorsen

107 Bethany Rayment

Birth Year

2002

2003

2006

2008

NOC

FIN

ENG

NOR

ENG

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

RN
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

RN
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

RN
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Pass 1

4.200
8.250
0.100
12.350

4.200
8.350
0.000
12.550

4.200
8.300
0.000
12.500

4.200
8.350
0.000
12.550

Pass 2

3.800
8.250
0.000
12.050

3.400
8.300
0.000
11.700

3.400
8.400
0.100
11.700

3.400
8.000
0.000
11.400

Total

4.000

8.250

0.050
12.200

3.800

8.325

0.000
12125

3.800

8.350

0.050
12.100

3.800

8175

0.000
11.975
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Northern European Championships 2024 WAG

Women Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024

GYMNASTICS ~’

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Rn

10

n

12

Q Nr.
Q 130
R 102
R 122

106

Results: Women Qualifications Vault

Name(s)

Eefie Montgomery

Katrine Bergholt

Eve McGibbon

Andrea Soerensen

Birth Year NOC

2010 NIR
2005 DEN
2005 IRL
2010 DEN

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

RN
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

RN
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

RN
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Pass 1

3.400
8.550
0.000
1.250

3.800
7.950
0.300
11.450

4.200
8.450
0.000
12.650

3.400
7.550
0.000
10.950

Pass 2

3.200
8.400
0.000
1.600

3.600
7.500
0.000
1.100

1.600
8.200
0.000
9.800

3.200
7.550
0.100
10.650

Total

3.300

8.475

0.000
Nn.775

3.700

7.725

0.150
11.275

2.900

8.325

0.000
11.225

3300

7.550

0.050
10.800

A,
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Northern European Championships 2024 WAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024

Women Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GYMNASTICS ~’

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Rn
13

Results: Women Qualifications Vault

Q Nr. Name(s)

N3 Hjgrdis Peturdottir

143 Christine Victoria
Kubon

129 Poppy Elwood

144 Olivia Laszlo
Bergem

Birth Year

2008

2008

2009

2006

NOC

FRO

NOR

NIR

NOR

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

RN
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

RN
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

RN
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Pass 1

1.600
7.600
0.000
9.200

4.200
8.550
0.300
12.450

3.400
8.450
0.000
11.850

4.200
7.450
0.300
11.350

Pass 2

1.600
8.300
2.000
7900

DNS

DNS

DNS

Total

1600

7.950

1.000
8.550

DNF

DNF

DNF

A,
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Northern European Championships 2024 WAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024
Women Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GYMNASTIC S/‘r

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Results: Women Qualifications Vault

Rn Q Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC Pass 1 Pass 2
- - N5 Sarita Gaardlykke 2008 FRO Rn -
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score DNS DNS

Total

DNS

OIS g
Y =_COMPANION

NORTHERN

EUROPEAN



Northern European Championships 2024 WAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024

Women Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GYMNASTICS '

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

© o N A WN = F

— —
NN S ®Iadmd s ==23

z
o

140
146
143
123
152
109

[l o Iy o I o I o JiY o Iy o B o)

1o
12

- 108

124
151
- 153
- 125
< 126
R 147
. 127
R 103
= 107
- 139
- n8

= 148

Results: Women Qualifications Uneven Bars

Name(s)

Keisha Abdullah Lockert
Eilidh Gorrell

Christine Victoria Kubon
Caoilfhionn Inglis

Hildur Maja Gudmundsdottir
Mercedes Moore

Poppy Blair

Shae Drysdale

Hayley Rushton

Emily Burke

Emma Slevin

Thelma A3alsteinsdottir
Lilja Katrin Gunnarsdoéttir
Halle Hilton

Lily Russell

Lottie Smith

Mimi Moloney

Cecilie Bergholt
Bethany Rayment
Juliane Toessebro

Mila Haverinen

Brooke Evans

Birth Year
2008
2005
2008
2004
2005
2006
2008
2010
2004
2003
2003
2000
2008
2004
2008
2000
2009
2005
2008
2002
2007

2009

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

NOR
SCO
NOR
IRL
ISL
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
IRL
ISL
ISL
IRL
IRL
SCO
IRL
DEN
ENG
NOR
FIN
SCO

4.000
4.100
4.300
3.900
4.000
4.400
4.200
3.600
4.500
4.400
4.800
4.800
4100
4.300
3.700
4.300
3.400
3.700
5.100
3.900
4.000

3.400

8.100
8.000
7.550
7.900
7.800
7.400
7.550
8.050
7150
7150
6.750
6.750
7.400
7.200
7.750
7150
8.000
7.650
6.250
7.350
7150

7.650

ND
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Final Score
12.100
12.100
11.850
11.800
11.800
11.800
11.750
1.650
11.650
11.550
11.550
11.550
1.500
1.500
1.450
11.450
11.400
11.350
1.350
11.250
1.150

11.050

ACACRO ,
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Northern European Championships 2024 WAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024
Women Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GymnasTIcs 1

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

RN

24
25
26
27
27
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
42
43
44

Nr.
e
101
149
120
141
144
122
155
132
138
n7
154
150
156
102
133
142
106
135
9
104
128

Results: Women Qualifications Uneven Bars

Name(s)

Saara Kokko

Camille Normann
Sophie Campbell
Olivia Vatto

Mali Neaurauter
Olivia Laszlo Bergem
Eve McGibbon

Rakel Sara Pétursdottir
Niamh McConnell
Aine Matthews
Adeliina Siikala
Pdéranna Sveinsdottir

Katie Ferries

Lovisa Anna Johanndottir

Katrine Bergholt

Mia McGuinness

Selma Andrea Halvorsen
Andrea Soerensen
Amara Brogan

Anni Vuorikoski
Caroline Leth Bertelsen

Rachael McMaster

Birth Year
2003
2005
2010
2007
2003
2006
2005
2010
2005
2009
2002
2008
2009
2008
2005
2006
2006
2010
2007
2006
2006
2005

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE
FIN  3.400 7.600
DEN 3.000 7.950
SCO 3.200 7.600
FIN  3.700 6.900
NOR 4.000 6.350
NOR 4.000 6.350
IRL  2.500 7.750
ISL  3.400 6.850
NIR  2.000 8.150
IMN 2700 7.400
FIN 1400 8.550
ISL 2700 7.250
SCO 3.200 6.550
ISL 1700 7.850
DEN 1200 8.300
NIR 2300 7.200
NOR 2700 6.500
DEN 2.000 7.00
IMN  2.000 700
FIN 5100 3.900
DEN 1300 7.250
NIR  3.800 4.700

ND
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Final Score
11.000
10.950
10.800
10.600
10.350
10.350
10.250
10.250
10.150
10.100
9.950
9.950
9.750
9.550
9.500
9.500
9.200
9.100
9.100
9.000
8.550
8.500
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Northern European Championships 2024 WAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024

Women Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GymnasTIcs 1

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Rn
45
46
47
48
49
50

Results: Women Qualifications Uneven Bars

Q Nr. Name(s)

105 Ida Bryldt Norre
130 Eefie Montgomery
131 Eibhlin O'Neill

= 121 Lizeth Piuhola

136 Nicoletta Borucka

- 129 Poppy Elwood

- 137 Elise Pease

Birth Year
2003
2010
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

DEN
NIR
NIR
FIN
IMN
NIR
IMN

1.300
1.900
1100
1.700
1.800
1.800

7150
6.050
6.800
5.850
5.250
4.050

ND
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Final Score
8.450
7.950
7.900
7.550
7.050
5.850
DNS

D2,
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Northern European Championships 2024 WAG
21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024
Women Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GYMNASTICS '

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

© o N A WN = F

—r —r
NNNSazIasamsraN =20

Nr.
151

124
139
140
129
120

[l o Iy o I o I o JiY o Iy o B o)

12
142

- 143
Q 2
R 152
- 126
- 125

127
R Te
- 147
. 17
- 109
= 141
- 155
- 106

= 103

Results: Women Qualifications Balance Beam

Name(s)

Thelma A3alsteinsdottir
Emma Slevin

Juliane Toessebro
Keisha Abdullah Lockert
Poppy Elwood

Olivia Vatto

Shae Drysdale

Selma Andrea Halvorsen
Christine Victoria Kubon

Eve McGibbon

Hildur Maja Gudmundsdottir

Lily Russell

Halle Hilton

Mimi Moloney

Saara Kokko

Lottie Smith

Adeliina Siikala
Mercedes Moore

Mali Neaurauter

Rakel Sara Pétursdottir
Andrea Soerensen

Cecilie Bergholt

Birth Year
2000
2003
2002
2008
2009
2007
2010
2006
2008
2005
2005
2008
2004
2009
2003
2000
2002
2006
2003
2010
2010
2005

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE
ISL  5.000 8.000
IRL  4.800 8.050

NOR 4.600 8.200

NOR 5.400 7.350
NIR  4.400 8.150
FIN  4.700 7.750

ENG 4.400 7.950

NOR 4.900 7.450

NOR 4.400 7.900
IRL  4.900 7.350
ISL  4.900 7.250
IRL  5.500 6.650
IRL  4.900 7.200
IRL  4.500 7.200
FIN  4.600 7.00

SCO 4.400 7.350
FIN  4.600 6.950

ENG 3.700 7.700

NOR 4.300 7.00
ISL  4.600 6.750

DEN 3.800 7.500

DEN 4.300 6.950

ND
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Final Score
13.000
12.850
12.800
12.750
12.550
12.450
12.350
12.350
12.300
12.250
12.150
12150
12.100
1.700
1.700
11.650
11.550
11.400
11.400
11.350
11.300

1.250
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Northern European Championships 2024 WAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024

Women Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GymnasTIcs 1

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

RN

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44

Q Nr.
- 121
= 131
- 102
- 132
- 128
- n8
- 150
= 108
- m
~ 1o
N 153
= 144
= 149

= 146

154

- 105

148

= 101
- 1o
= 135
- 123

107

Results: Women Qualifications Balance Beam

Name(s) Birth Year
Lizeth Piuhola 2009
Eibhlin O'Neill 2008
Katrine Bergholt 2005
Niamh McConnell 2005
Rachael McMaster 2005
Mila Haverinen 2007
Katie Ferries 2009
Hayley Rushton 2004
Emily Burke 2003
Poppy Blair 2008
Lilja Katrin Gunnarsdoéttir 2008
Olivia Laszlo Bergem 2006
Sophie Campbell 2010
Eilidh Gorrell 2005
Pdranna Sveinsdaéttir 2008
Ida Bryldt Norre 2003
Brooke Evans 2009
Camille Normann 2005
Anni Vuorikoski 2006
Amara Brogan 2007
Caoilfhionn Inglis 2004
Bethany Rayment 2008

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

FIN
NIR
DEN
NIR
NIR
FIN
SCO
ENG
ENG
ENG
ISL
NOR
SCO
SCO
ISL
DEN
SCO
DEN
FIN
IMN
IRL
ENG

4.200
4.300
3.500
4.700
4100
4.400
4.200
4.100
4.100
4.200
4.000
4.500
4.000
4.500
4.600
3.500
4.200
4.100
3.900
4.200
4.400
5.300

7.000
6.900
7.650
6.400
6.850
6.350
6.450
6.500
6.450
6.350
6.500
5.950
6.300
5.750
5.650
6.700
5.800
5.900
5.950
5.550
5150

4.350

ND
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100

Final Score
11.200
11.200
11.150
11.100
10.950
10.750
10.650
10.600
10.550
10.550
10.500
10.450
10.300
10.250
10.250
10.200
10.000
9.900
9.850
9.750
9.550
9.550
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Northern European Championships 2024 WAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024

Women Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GymnasTIcs 1

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Rn
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Q Nr.

133
104
138
156
n3
130
137

136

Results: Women Qualifications Balance Beam

Name(s)

Mia McGuinness

Caroline Leth Bertelsen
Aine Matthews

Lovisa Anna Johanndottir
Hjgrdis Peturdottir

Eefie Montgomery

Elise Pease

Nicoletta Borucka

Birth Year
2006
2006
2009
2008
2008
2010
2009

2008

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

NIR
DEN
IMN
ISL
FRO
NIR
IMN

IMN

3.800
4.000
4.200
3.700
2.300
4.000
4.200
3.400

5.300
5.050
4.800
5.100
6.300
4.350
3.400

2.250

ND
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Final Score
9.100
9.050
9.000
8.800
8.600
8.350
7.600

5.650

OIS
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Northern European Championships 2024 WAG
21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024
Women Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GYMNASTICS '

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
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Nr.
126
124

Loy o Iy o o)

151
= 125
1o

©

- 127
147
120
- 122
- 123
Q 146
Q 8
R 140
R 143
< 101
- 17
. 132
- 141
= 2
- 107
- 19

= 139

Results: Women Qualifications Floor

Name(s)

Lily Russell

Emma Slevin

Thelma A3alsteinsdottir
Halle Hilton

Poppy Blair

Mimi Moloney

Lottie Smith

Olivia Vatto

Eve McGibbon
Caoilfhionn Inglis

Eilidh Gorrell

Mila Haverinen

Keisha Abdullah Lockert
Christine Victoria Kubon
Camille Normann
Adeliina Siikala

Niamh McConnell

Mali Neaurauter

Shae Drysdale

Bethany Rayment

Anni Vuorikoski

Juliane Toessebro

Birth Year
2008
2003
2000
2004
2008
2009
2000
2007
2005
2004
2005
2007
2008
2008
2005
2002
2005
2003
2010
2008
2006
2002

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE
IRL  5.400 7.750
IRL  4.900 8.200
ISL  5.000 7.850
IRL 5100 7.600

ENG 4.500 7.850
IRL  4.700 7.650

SCO 4.400 7.800
FIN  4.700 7.400
IRL  4.600 7.450
IRL  4.300 7.600

SCO 4.500 7.400
FIN  4.400 7.300

NOR 4.400 7.350

NOR 4.700 6.950

DEN 4.200 7.300
FIN  4.200 7.300
NIR  4.200 7.300

NOR 4.300 7.250

ENG 3.900 7.500

ENG 4.900 6.500
FIN  4.000 7.350

NOR 4.400 7150

ND
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.100
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.300

Final Score
13.150
13.000
12.850
12.700
12.350
12.250
12.200
12.000
11.950
11.900
11.900
11.700
11.650
11.650
11.500
11.500
11.500
1.450
11.400
11.400
11.350

1.250

ACACRO ,
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Northern European Championships 2024 WAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024

Women Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GymnasTIcs 1

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

RN

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44

Q Nr.
- 155
= 153
- 102
- 142
- 152
- 128
- 121

= m

= 106
~ 148
N 130

= 144

135

= 108

136

- 129

154

= 138
- 131
= 149
- 156

103

Results: Women Qualifications Floor

Name(s)

Rakel Sara Pétursdottir
Lilja Katrin Gunnarsdoéttir
Katrine Bergholt

Selma Andrea Halvorsen
Hildur Maja Gudmundsdottir
Rachael McMaster

Lizeth Piuhola

Emily Burke

Andrea Soerensen
Brooke Evans

Eefie Montgomery

Olivia Laszlo Bergem
Amara Brogan

Hayley Rushton

Nicoletta Borucka

Poppy Elwood

Pdranna Sveinsdaottir
Aine Matthews

Eibhlin O'Neill

Sophie Campbell

Lovisa Anna Johanndottir

Cecilie Bergholt

Birth Year
2010
2008
2005
2006
2005
2005
2009
2003
2010
2009
2010
2006
2007
2004
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2010
2008
2005

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

ISL
ISL
DEN
NOR
ISL
NIR
FIN
ENG
DEN
SCO
NIR
NOR
IMN
ENG
IMN
NIR
ISL
IMN
NIR
SCO
ISL
DEN

4.200
4.200
4100
4.200
4.500
3.500
3.300
4.500
4.100
4.200
3.900
4.500
3.700
4.100
3.200
4.000
4.200
3.900
3.200
3.900
3.800
4.300

7.00
7.000
7.050
6.950
6.550
7.350
7.500
6.550
6.600
6.500
6.750
6.450
6.800
6.300
7.050
6.250
6.000
6.250
6.900
6.050
6.100
5.400

ND
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.100
0.000

Final Score
11.200
11.200
11.150
1.150
11.050
10.850
10.800
10.750
10.700
10.700
10.650
10.650
10.500
10.400
10.250
10.250
10.200
10.150
10.100
9.850
9.800
9.700
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Northern European Championships 2024 WAG

21/9/2024 - 22/9/2024

Women Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

GymnasTIcs 1

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Rn
45
46
47
48
49

Q Nr.

105
15
e
n3
137
104
150

Results: Women Qualifications Floor

Name(s)

Ida Bryldt Norre

Sarita Gaardlykke
Saara Kokko

Hjgrdis Peturdoéttir
Elise Pease

Caroline Leth Bertelsen

Katie Ferries

Birth Year
2003
2008
2003
2008
2009
2006
2009

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

DEN
FRO
FIN
FRO
IMN
DEN
SCO

3.100
2.100
4.400
2.800
0.200

6.200
6.950
4.650
6.100
8.750

ND
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
8.000

Final Score
9.300
9.050
9.050
8.900
0.950
DNS
DNS

D2,
A N=L_COMPANION
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GYMNASTICS | ]

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Northern European Championships 2024 WAG
21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
Women Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

Results: Women Qualifications All Around

Rn Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC Unev. Bars Bal. Beam Floor Vault1 Total
1 124 Emma Slevin 2003 IRL Rn - 2 - =
D-SCORE 4,800 4.800 4.900 4.200
E-SCORE 6.750 8.050 8.200 9.000
ND 0.000 0.000 0.100 0.000
Score 11550 12.850 13.000 13.200 50.600
2 151 Thelma 2000 ISL Rn = - - -
Adalsteinsdottir D-SCORE 4.800 5.000 5.000 4,200
E-SCORE 6.750 8.000 7.850 8.450
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  11.550 13.000 12.850 12.650 50.050
3 125 Halle Hilton 2004 IRL Rn - - o =
D-SCORE 4.300 4900 5100 4.200
E-SCORE 7.200 7.200 7.600 8.750
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  11.500 12100 12.700 12.950 49.250
4 140 Keisha Abdullah 2008 NOR Rn - - - =
Lockert D-SCORE 4.000 5.400 4.400 4.200
E-SCORE 8.100 7.350 7.350 8.450
ND 0.000 0.000 0.100 0.000
Score 12100 12.750 11.650 12.650 49,150

A\ C Acro 0
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Northern European Championships 2024 WAG v
21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024 EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Women Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

Results: Women Qualifications All Around

RN Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC Unev. Bars Bal. Beam Floor Vault1 Total
5 126 Lily Russell 2008 IRL RN - - - -
D-SCORE 3.700 5.500 5.400 4200
E-SCORE 7.750 6.650 7.750 8.200
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.100
Score 11450 12150 13.150 12.300 49.050
6 143 Christine Victoria 2008 NOR Rn - - - -
Kubon D-SCORE  4.300 4.400 4700 4200
E-SCORE 7.550 7.900 6.950 8.550
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.300
Score  11.850 12.300 11.650 12.450 48.250
7 147 Lottie Smith 2000 SCO RN - - - -
D-SCORE 4.300 4.400 4.400 4.200
E-SCORE 7150 7.350 7.800 8.550
ND 0.000 0.100 0.000 0.000
Score 11450 11.650 12.200 12.750 48.050
8 120 Olivia Vatto 2007 FIN RN - - - -
D-SCORE 3.700 4.700 4.700 4.200
E-SCORE 6.900 7.750 7.400 8.500
ND 0.000 0.000 0.100 0.000
Score  10.600 12.450 12.000 12.700 47.7750
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Women Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications
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NORTHERN
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CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Results: Women Qualifications All Around

RN Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC Unev. Bars Bal. Beam Floor Vault1 Total
9 127 Mimi Moloney 2002 IRL Rn - - - -
D-SCORE  3.400 4.500 4.700 3.600
E-SCORE  8.000 7.200 7.650 8.750
ND  0.000 0.000 0.100 0.000
Score 11400 11.700 12.250 12.350 47.700
10 152 Hildur Maja 2005 ISL Rn - - - -
Gudmundsdottir D-SCORE  4.000 4.900 4.500 4200
E-SCORE  7.800 7.250 6.550 8.500
ND  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  11.800 12150 11.050 12.700 47.700
1 139 Juliane Toessebro 2002 NOR RN - - - -
D-SCORE 3900 4.600 4.400 3.600
E-SCORE 7.350 8.200 7150 8.400
ND  0.000 0.000 0.300 0.000
Score  11.250 12.800 11.250 12.000 47.300
12 110 Poppy Blair 2008 ENG Rn - - - -
D-SCORE  4.200 4.200 4.500 4.200
E-SCORE 7.550 6.350 7.850 8.400
ND  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  11.750 10.550 12.350 12.600 47.250
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Results: Women Qualifications All Around

RN Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC Unev. Bars Bal. Beam Floor Vault1 Total
13 122 Eve McGibbon 2005 IRL Rn - - - -
D-SCORE 2.500 4.900 4.600 4.200
E-SCORE 7.750 7.350 7.450 8.450
ND 0.000 0.000 0.100 0.000
Score  10.250 12.250 11.950 12.650 47100
14 112 Shae Drysdale 2010 ENG Rn - - - -
D-SCORE 3.600 4.400 3.900 3.200
E-SCORE 8.050 7.950 7.500 8.400
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  11.650 12.350 11.400 11.600 47.000
15 153 Lilja Katrin 2008 ISL Rn - - - -
Gunnarsdottir D-SCORE 4100 4.000 4200 4200
E-SCORE 7.400 6.500 7.000 8.500
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  11.500 10.500 11.200 12.700 45,900
16 146 Eilidh Gorrell 2005 SCO Rn - - - -
D-SCORE 4100 4.500 4.500 3.200
E-SCORE  8.000 5.750 7.400 8.100
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 12100 10.250 11.900 11.300 45,550
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21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
Women Artistic Gymnastics Qualifications

RN
17

18

19

20

m

n7

18

142

Name(s)

Emily Burke

Adeliina Siikala

Mila Haverinen

Selma Andrea
Halvorsen

Results: Women Qualifications All Around

Birth Year NOC Unev. Bars Bal. Beam Floor Vault1 Total
2003 ENG RN - - - -
D-SCORE 4.400 4100 4.500 4.200
E-SCORE 7.150 6.450 6.550 8.350
ND 0.000 0.000 0.300 0.000
Score 1.550 10.550 10.750 12.550 45.400
2002 FIN Rn - - - -
D-SCORE 1.400 4600 4200 4.200
E-SCORE 8.550 6.950 7.300 8.250
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.100
Score 9.950 11.550 11.500 12.350 45,350
2007 FIN RN = & & s
D-SCORE 4.000 4.400 4.400 3.400
E-SCORE 7.150 6.350 7.300 8.300
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 1150 10.750 11.700 11.700 45.300
2006 NOR Rn - - - -
D-SCORE 2.700 4900 4.200 4.200
E-SCORE 6.500 7.450 6.950 8.300
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 9.200 12.350 1.150 12.500 45.200
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Results: Women Qualifications All Around

RN Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC Unev. Bars Bal. Beam Floor Vault1 Total
21 123 Caoilfhionn Inglis 2004 IRL RN - - - -
D-SCORE 3.900 4.400 4.300 3.600
E-SCORE 7.900 5150 7.600 8.350
ND  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 11.800 9.550 11.900 11.950 45.200
22 155 Rakel Sara 2010 ISL Rn - - - -
Pétursdottir D-SCORE  3.400 4.600 4200 3.600
E-SCORE 6.850 6.750 7.00 8.700
ND 0.000 0.000 0.100 0.000
Score  10.250 11.350 11.200 12.300 45,100
23 141 Mali Neaurauter 2003 NOR RN - - - -
D-SCORE 4.000 4.300 4.300 3.400
E-SCORE 6.350 7.00 7.250 8.500
ND 0.000 0.000 0.100 0.000
Score  10.350 11.400 11.450 11.900 45,100
24 107 Bethany Rayment 2008 ENG Rn - - - -
D-SCORE 5.100 5.300 4.900 4.200
E-SCORE 6.250 4.350 6.500 8.350
ND 0.000 0.100 0.000 0.000
Score 11.350 9.550 11.400 12.550 44.850
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GvmmasTics 1

NORTHERN
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CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Rn Nr.

25

26

27

28

103

132

108

148

Results: Women Qualifications All Around

Name(s) Birth Year
Cecilie Bergholt 2005
Niamh McConnell 2005
Hayley Rushton 2004
Brooke Evans 2009

NOC
DEN

NIR

ENG

SCO

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

RN
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND

Score

Unev. Bars

3.700
7.650
0.000
11.350

2.000
8.150
0.000
10.150

4.500
7.150
0.000

11.650

3.400
7.650
0.000
11.050

Bal. Beam

4.300
6.950
0.000
11.250

4700
6.400
0.000
11.100

4100

6.500
0.000
10.600

4.200
5.800
0.000
10.000

Floor

4.300
5.400
0.000
9.700

4.200
7.300
0.000
11.500

4100

6.300

0.000
10.400

4.200
6.500
0.000
10.700

Vault1

3.600
8.500
0.000
12.100

3.200
8.400
0.000
11.600

3.400
8.300
0.000
1.700

3.600
8.250
0.100
11.750

Total

44.400

44.350

44.350

43.500
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CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Rn Nr.

29

30

31

32

102

144

149

16

Name(s)

Katrine Bergholt

Olivia Laszlo

Bergem

Sophie Campbell

Saara Kokko

Results: Women Qualifications All Around

Birth Year

2005

2006

2010

2003

NOC
DEN

NOR

SCO

FIN

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

RN
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND

Score

Unev. Bars

1.200
8.300
0.000
9.500

4.000
6.350
0.000
10.350

3.200

7.600

0.000
10.800

3.400
7.600
0.000
11.000

Bal. Beam

3.500
7.650
0.000
1150

4.500
5.950

0.000
10.450

4.000
6.300
0.000
10.300

4.600
7.100
0.000
11.700

Floor

4.100
7.050
0.000
1.150

4.500
6.450
0.300
10.650

3.900
6.050
0.100
9.850

4.400
4.650
0.000
9.050

Vault1

3.800
7.950
0.300
1.450

4.200
7.450
0.300
11.350

3.200
8.600
0.000
11.800

3.600
7.400
0.000
11.000

Total

43.250

42.800

42.750

42.750
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NORTHERN
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CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Rn Nr.

33

34

35

36

154

106

19

121

Name(s)

péranna

Sveinsdottir

Andrea Soerensen

Anni Vuorikoski

Lizeth Piuhola

Results: Women Qualifications All Around

Birth Year

2008

2010

2006

2009

NOC
ISL

DEN

FIN

FIN

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

RN
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND

Score

Unev. Bars

2.700
7.250
0.000
9.950

2.000
7.100
0.000
9.100

5100
3.900
0.000
9.000

1.700
5.850
0.000
7.550

Bal. Beam

4.600
5.650
0.000
10.250

3.800
7.500
0.000
11.300

3.900
5.950
0.000
9.850

4.200
7.000
0.000
11.200

Floor

4.200
6.000
0.000
10.200

4100

6.600

0.000
10.700

4.000
7.350
0.000
1.350

3.300

7.500

0.000
10.800

Vault1

3.400
8.300
0.000
11.700

3.400

7.550

0.000

10.950

3.400
8.250
0.000
11.650

3.400
8.300
0.100
1.600

Total

42.100

42.050

41.850

41.150
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RN
37

38

39

40

Nr.

128

135

131

138

Results: Women Qualifications All Around

Name(s) Birth Year
Rachael McMaster 2005
Amara Brogan 2007
Eibhlin O'Neill 2008
Aine Matthews 2009

NOC
NIR

IMN

NIR

IMN

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

RN
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND

Score

Unev. Bars

3.800
4.700
0.000
8.500

2.000
7.100
0.000
9.100

1100
6.800
0.000
7.900

2.700
7.400
0.000
10.100

Bal. Beam

4100

6.850
0.000
10.950

4200
5.550
0.000
9.750

4.300
6.900
0.000
1.200

4.200
4.800
0.000
9.000

Floor

3.500

7.350

0.000
10.850

3.700

6.800
0.000
10.500

3.200
6.900
0.000
10.100

3.900
6.250
0.000
10.150

Vault1

2.400
8.200
0.000
10.600

3.200
8.300
0.000
11.500

3.400
8.200
0.000
1.600

3.400
8.200
0.100
11.500

Total

40.900

40.850

40.800

40.750
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Results: Women Qualifications All Around

RN Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC Unev. Bars Bal. Beam Floor Vault1 Total
41 129 Poppy Elwood 2009 NIR RN - - - -
D-SCORE 1.800 4.400 4.000 3.400
E-SCORE 4.050 8.150 6.250 8.450
ND  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 5.850 12.550 10.250 11.850 40.500
42 156 Lovisa Anna 2008 ISL Rn - - - -
Johanndottir D-SCORE 1700 3.700 3.800 3.400
E-SCORE 7.850 5100 6.100 8.100
ND 0.000 0.000 0.100 0.300
Score 9.550 8.800 9.800 11.200 39.350
43 105 Ida Bryldt Norre 2003 DEN Rn - - B -
D-SCORE 1.300 3.500 3.100 3.400
E-SCORE 7.150 6.700 6.200 7.600
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 8.450 10.200 9.300 11.000 38.950
44 130 Eefie Montgomery 2010 NIR Rn - - - -
D-SCORE 1.900 4.000 3.900 3.400
E-SCORE  6.050 4.350 6.750 8.550
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 7.950 8.350 10.650 11.950 38.900
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Results: Women Qualifications All Around

RN Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC Unev. Bars Bal. Beam Floor Vault1 Total
45 136 Nicoletta Borucka 2008 IMN Rn - - - =
D-SCORE 1.800 3.400 3.200 3.600
E-SCORE 5.250 2.250 7.050 7.900
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.100
Score 7.050 5.650 10.250 11.400 34.350
46 101 Camille Normann 2005 DEN Rn - - -
D-SCORE 3.000 4.100 4200
E-SCORE 7.950 5.900 7.300
ND 0.000 0.100 0.000
Score  10.950 9.900 11.500 32.350
47 133 Mia McGuinness 2006 NIR Rn - - -
D-SCORE 2.300 3.800 3.200
E-SCORE 7.200 5.300 8.200
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 9500 9100 1.400 30.000
48 113 Hjgrdis Peturdottir 2008 FRO Rn - - -
D-SCORE 2.300 2.800 1.600
E-SCORE 6.300 6.100 7.600
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 8.600 8.900 9.200 26.700
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Results: Women Qualifications All Around

RN Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC Unev. Bars Bal. Beam Floor Vault1 Total
49 109 Mercedes Moore 2006 ENG RN - -
D-SCORE 4.400 3700
E-SCORE 7.400 7.700
ND 0.000 0.000
Score  11.800 11.400 23.200
50 115 Sarita Gaardlykke 2008 FRO Rn - -
D-SCORE 2.100 -
E-SCORE 6.950 -
ND 0.000 -
Score 9.050 DNS 9.050
- 104 Caroline Leth 2006 DEN RN - - - -
Bertelsen D-SCORE 1.300 4.000 - 3.400
E-SCORE 7.250 5.050 - 8.600
ND 0.000 0.000 - 0.000
Score 8.550 9.050 DNS 12.000 DNF
- 150 Katie Ferries 2009 SCO Rn - - - -
D-SCORE 3.200 4200 - -
E-SCORE 6.550 6.450 - -
ND 0.000 0.000 - -
Score 9.750 10.650 DNS DNS DNF
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Results: Women Qualifications All Around

RN Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC Unev. Bars Bal. Beam
- 137 Elise Pease 2009 IMN Rn - -
D-SCORE = 4200
E-SCORE - 3.400
ND - 0.000
Score DNS 7.600

Floor

0.200
8.750
8.000
0.950

Total

DNF
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GYMNASTICS | ]

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Rank Team

1 Ireland
2. Norway
3 Iceland

Team Ranking: Women Qualifications

NOC Nr. Names

IRL 122 Eve McGibbon
123  Caoilfhionn Inglis
124 Emma Slevin
125 Halle Hilton
126  Lily Russell
127 Mimi Moloney
N.D.

NOR 139  Juliane Toessebro
140 Keisha Abdullah Lockert
141 Mali Neaurauter
142 Selma Andrea Halvorsen
143 Christine Victoria Kubon
144 Olivia Laszlo Bergem
N.D.

ISL 151 Thelma A3alsteinsdottir
152  Hildur Maja Gudmundsdottir
153 Lilja Katrin Gunnarsdottir
154 bdéranna Sveinsdottir
155 Rakel Sara Pétursdottir
156 Lovisa Anna Johanndottir
N.D.

Vault

12.650
11.950
13.200
12.950
12.300
12.350

12.000
12.650
11.200
12.500
12.450
11.350

12.650
12.700
12.700
11.700
12.300
11.200

Uneven Bars

10.250
11.800
11.550
11.500
11.450
11.400

11.250
12.100
10.350
9.200
11.850
10.350

11.550
11.800
11.500
9.950
10.250
9.550

Balance Beam

12.250
9.550
12.850
12.100
12150
11.700

12.800
12.750
11.400
12.350
12.300
10.450

13.000
12150
10.500
10.250
1.350
8.800

Floor

1.950
11.800
13.000
12.700
13.150
12.250

11.250
11.650
11.450
RIRE0)
11.650
10.650

12.850
11.050
11.200
10.200
11.200
9.800

Total

197.900

191.350

188.750
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GYmNASTICS

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Team Ranking: Women Qualifications

Rank Team NOC Nr. Names Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Total
4 England ENG 107 Bethany Rayment 12.550 1.350 9.550 1.400 187.050
108 Hayley Rushton 11.700 11.650 10.600 10.400
109 Mercedes Moore - 11.800 11.400 -
10  Poppy Blair 12.600 1.750 10.550 12.350
M Emily Burke 12.550 11.550 10.550 10.750
N2 Shae Drysdale 11.600 11.650 12.350 11.400
N.D. - - - -
5 Finland FIN N6 Saara Kokko 11.000 11.000 11.700 9.050 184.550
N7 Adeliina Siikala 12.350 9.950 11.550 11.500
18 Mila Haverinen 11.700 1150 10.750 11.700
M9  Anni Vuorikoski 11.650 9.000 9.850 1.350
120 Olivia vatto 12.700 10.600 12.450 12.000
121 Lizeth Piuhola 1.600 7.550 11.200 10.800
N.D. - - - -
6  Scotland sSCO 146 Eilidh Gorrell 11.300 12.100 10.250 11.900 180.200
147 Lottie Smith 12.750 11.450 11.650 12.200
148 Brooke Evans 11.750 11.050 10.000 10.700
149 Sophie Campbell 11.800 10.800 10.300 9.850
150 Katie Ferries DNS 9.750 10.650 DNS
N.D. - - - -
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GYmNASTICS

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Rank Team

7

8

9

Denmark

Northern Ireland

Isle of Man

Team Ranking: Women Qualifications

NOC Nr. Names Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Total
DNK 101  Camille Normann - 10.950 9.900 1.500 174.400
102 Katrine Bergholt 1.450 9.500 11150 1150
103 Cecilie Bergholt 12100 1.350 11.250 9.700
104 Caroline Leth Bertelsen 12.000 8.550 9.050 DNS
105 Ida Bryldt Norre 11.000 8.450 10.200 9.300
106 Andrea Soerensen 10.950 9.100 11.300 10.700
N.D. - - - -
NIR 128 Rachael McMaster 10.600 8.500 10.950 10.850 172150
129 Poppy Elwood 11.850 5.850 12.550 10.250
130 Eefie Montgomery 11.950 7.950 8.350 10.650
131  Eibhlin O'Neill 11.600 7.900 11.200 10.100
132 Niamh McConnell 11.600 10.150 11100 11.500
133 Mia McGuinness 1.400 9.500 9.100 -
N.D. - - - -
IMN 135 Amara Brogan 11.500 9.100 9.750 10.500 124.500
136 Nicoletta Borucka 1.400 7.050 5.650 10.250
137 Elise Pease DNS DNS 7.600 0.950
138  Aine Matthews 11.500 10.100 9.000 10150

N.D. - = - =
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Results: Women Finals Vault

Rn Nr. Name(s) Birth Year NOC Pass1 Pass 2 Total
1 151 Thelma 2000 ISL Rn - -
Adalsteinsdottir D-SCORE 4200 3.800 4.000
E-SCORE 8.800 8.700 8.750
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score  13.000 12.500 12.750
2 17 Adeliina Siikala 2002 FIN Rn - -
D-SCORE 4200 3.800 4.000
E-SCORE 8.500 8.600 8.550
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 12700 12.400 12.550
2 125 Halle Hilton 2004 IRL Rn - -
D-SCORE 4.200 3.400 3.800
E-SCORE 8.950 8.550 8.750
ND 0.000 0.000 0.000
Score 13150 11.950 12.550
4 140 Keisha Abdullah 2008 NOR Rn - -
Lockert D-SCORE 4.200 3.400 3.800
E-SCORE 8.750 8.650 8.700
ND 0.100 0.000 0.050
Score  12.850 12.050 12.450
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GYMNASTICS |/

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Rn Nr.
5 1o
5 m
7 142
8 130

Name(s)

Poppy Blair

Emily Burke

Selma Andrea

Halvorsen

Eefie Montgomery

Results: Women Finals Vault

Birth Year

2008

2003

2006

2010

NOC
ENG

ENG

NOR

NIR

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Rn
D-SCORE
E-SCORE
ND
Score

Pass1

4.200
8.350
0.000
12.550

4.200
8.600
0.100

12.700

4.200
8.300
0.000
12.500

3.400
8.650
0.000
12.050

Pass 2

3.400
8.500
0.000
11.200

3.400
8.450
0.100
1.750

3.400
8.450
0.000
11.850

3.200
8.650
0.000
11.850

Total

3.800

8.425

0.000
12.225

3.800
8.525
0.100

12.225

3.800

8.375

0.000
12.175

3300
8.650
0.000

11.950

N
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COMPANION

NORTHERN

EURDPEAN




Northern European Championships 2024 WAG

21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024

Women Artistic Gymnastics Finals

GYMNASTICS | 1

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
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151

109
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152
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123

Results: Women Finals Uneven Bars

Name(s)

Thelma Adalsteinsdottir
Mercedes Moore

Emma Slevin

Hildur Maja Gudmundsdottir
Eilidh Gorrell

Christine Victoria Kubon
Keisha Abdullah Lockert
Pcppy Blair

Caoilfhionn tnglis

Birth Year
2000
2006
2003
2005
2005
2008
2008
2008

2004

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

ISL
ENG

IRL

ISL
SCO
NOR
NOR
ENG

IRL

5.000
4.400
4.700
4.000
4.100
4.100
4.000
4.200

0.300

7.800
7.950
7.600
7.650
7.250
7.000
6.900
4.250

8.500

ND
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

8.500

Final Score
12.800
12.350
12.300
11.650
1.350
11.100
10.900
8.450

0.300

D
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Northern European Championships 2024 WAG

21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
Women Artistic Gymnastics Finals

GYMNASTICS |/

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Results: Women Finals Balance Beam

Rn Nr. Name(s)

1 151 Thelma Adalsteinsdottir
140 Keisha Abdullah Lockert
124 Emma Slevin
122 Eve McGibbon
139 Juliane Toessebro
120 Olivia Vatto

129 Poppy Elwood

0 N9 6o M WN

n2 Shae Drysdale

Birth Year
2000
2008
2003
2005
2002
2007
2009
2010

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

ISL
NOR
IRL
IRL
NOR
FIN
NIR
ENG

5.000
5.400
4.800
4.700
4.500
4.700
4.400
4.200

8.100
7.550
8.000
7.650
7.900
7.500
7.300
7.000

ND
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.000
0.000

Final Score
13.100
12.950
12.800
12.350
12.300
12.200
11.700
11.200

A
A = _COMPANION
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Northern European Championships 2024 WAG

21/09/2024 - 22/09/2024
Women Artistic Gymnastics Finals

GYMNASTICS |/

NORTHERN
EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Rn Nr
1 151
2 124
3 147
4 110
5 120
6 146
6 126
8 18

Results: Women Finals Floor

Name(s)

Thelma Adalsteinsdottir
Emma Slevin

Lottie Smith

Poppy Blair

Olivia Vatto

Eilidh Gorrell

Lily Russell

Mila Haverinen

Birth Year

2000
2003
2000
2008
2007
2005
2008
2007

NOC D-SCORE E-SCORE

ISL
IRL
SCO
ENG
FIN
SCO
IRL
FIN

5.100
4.800
4.400
4.400
4.700
4.300
5.100
4.400

8.200
8.100
8.100
7.700
7.550
7.500
6.800
7.350

ND
0.000
0.000
0.100
0.000
0.400
0.000
0.100
0.000

Final Score

13.300
12.900
12.400
12.100
11.850
11.800
11.800
1.750

A
A = _COMPANION
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Irish Sports HQ
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